/MOLOERP
CLASSIFICATION

Provided by TISSOT

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF THE NETHERLANDS

QUALIFYINGNR.2

# Rider

20 Fabio QUARTARARO
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
73 Alex MARQUEZ
93 Marc MARQUEZ
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
54 Fermin ALDEGUER
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
37 Pedro ACOSTA
12 Maverick VINALES
25 Raul FERNANDEZ

5 Johann ZARCO
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Practice condition: Dry
Air: 21°
Humidity: 77%
Ground: 28°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results -

s

4542 m.
TT Circuit Assen

Nation Team Motorcycle  Time  Lap Total Gap T. Speed
FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team YAMAHA 1'30.651 &6 8 300.7
ITA DucatilLenovo Team DUCATI 1'30.679 7 8 0.028 0.028 309.8
SPA BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'30.811 ¢ 9 0.160 0.132 308.3
SPA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'30.871 6 8 0.220 0.060 309.0
ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'31.060 6 9 0409 0.189 309.8
ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'31.170 6 9 0.519 0.110 308.3
SPA BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'31.286 6 8 0.635 0.116 309.0
ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'31.329 7 8 0.678 0.043 306.0
SPA Red BullKTM Factory Racing KTM 1'31.354 7 9 0.703 0.025 312.2
SPA Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 1'31.465 ¢ 7 0.814 0111 306.7
SPA Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA 1'31.518 7 8 0.867 0.053 308.3
FRA CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA 1'31.647 ¢ 9 0.996 0.129 305.2

FastestLap:| Lap:6 Fabio QUARTARARO 1'30.651  180.3Km/h

Best Race Lap:| 2024 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'31.866 177.9Km/h

All-Time Lap Record:| 2024 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'30.540  180.5Km/h

Roland BRONTSEMA ) 11:45
................................................ Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to
the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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